LED 219 Uplights
VBLUP-219-240V-4K
Vibe 17W LED Inground Uplight IP67 4K 40D 240V.
Features & Benefits
• 24V & 240V in-ground Uplight with 316 Stainless Steel face
and die-cast body
• Equipped with CITIZEN LED chips
• Adjustable internal lens to create symmetrical or
asymmetrical beam spread
• Can be fitted with a range of accessories including
reflectors, honeycomb lenses and diffuser glasses
• IP67 rated
• IK10 able to withstand up to 20 KN of static force (able to be
driven over)
• 50,000 hour lifespan
• 5 year warranty
LED 219 Uplights
VBLUP-219-240V-4K
Specifications
SKU VBLUP-219-240V-4K
Luminaire efficacy 120 lm/W
EAN 9340994019666
Light Colour Cool White
Wattage 17 W
Lumen output 2165 lm
IP rating 67
IK Rating 10
CRI 80
Beam Angle 70 Degrees
Trim colour Stainless 316
Diameter 230 mm
Width 234 mm
Height 230 mm
Lifespan 50000 Hours
Warranty 5 Years
Dimmable Non-Dimmable
Shatterproof Shatterproof
Mounting type Recessed
LED source Citizen
Material 316 Stainless Steel Front & die-
cast body
Accessories Optional beam angles &
Accessories available
Lamp Type LED
Input voltage 240 Volt AC 50HZ
Wiring method Hardwire
Weatherproof Weatherproof
Working temperature -20°C ~ 45°C
Kelvin 4000K
Photometric information available upon request.
Dimensional Drawings